Diaphragm Valves
© Copyright by Tyco International Ltd. TS-3S.01/24/4/03
Goyen Controls Co Pty Ltd reserves the right to change product designs and specifications without notice.
T3 Series
Technical Specification 3 Series Pulse Jet Valves
FS3 Series
DD3 Series
Installation

20/25FS3 125 (4.92) 25 (0.98) 10 (0.39) 8 (0.32) 4 (0.16) 51 +/-1  (2.01+/- 0.04)
45FS 152 (5.98) 40 (1.57) 14 (0.55) 8 (0.32) 4 (0.16) 63 +/-1  (2.48+/-0.04)
Order Code
Valve Type Tank Diameter Actual Tank Diameter Order Code Unit Mass
mm (inches) Kg (lbs)
RCAC20FS3, RCAC25FS3 Schedule 40 nom. 6" 168 (6.63) K2514-2 0.24 (0.53)
CAC25FS, RCAC25FS Schedule 40 nom. 8" 219 (8.63 K2535-2 0.24 (0.53)
CAC45FS, RCAC45FS Schedule 40 nom. 6" 168 (6.63) K4524-2 0.35 (0.77)
Schedule 40 nom. 8" 219 (8.63 K4515-2 0.35 (0.77)
Schedule 40 nom. 10" 273 (10.75) K4525-2 0.35 (0.77)
19
© Copyright by Tyco International Ltd. TS-MM.01/24/4/03